Kreis Euskirchen | Sommer 2021
TC GW Schleiden-Gemiund (3158)
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Anlage
EgelstralRe 14, 53937 Schleiden-Gemind
mey.andrea@outlook.de

Sportwart/in
Mey, Andrea
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Herren 50 | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Michael Zll

m 01774845504; michael.zuell@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Brilling, Stefan
Witt, Thorsten
Zull, Michael
Kroemer, Rene
Walber, Bernd
Stréder, Lothar
Herbrand, Peter
Deisen, Alexander
Berbuir, Jorg
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ID-Nr.

16302459
17102055
16902181
17101943
16502517
16402736
16302527
17102255
16854797

LK

LK16,1
LK18,1
LK18,1
LK21,1
LK22,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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